FUSING RESISTORS
RF73 Fusing Flat Chip Resistors
■Construction
Coating color： Brown
■Features
・ In normal condition, it works as a resistor and when excessive
voltage is applied, it protects circuits by fusing quickly.
・ The same shape as RK73 series.

Operating Temperature Range：－55℃～＋125℃
※1 Standard packaging：TD(4mm pitch punch paper)
■ Type Designation
　Example
■Dimensions
EU
RoHS
The terminal surface material lead free is standard.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
Type
（Inch Size Code）
Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±0.2 W c d t±0.1
1J
（0603） 1.6    0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1
0.5
   2.14
2A
（0805） 2.0  1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3＋0.2
           －0.1    4.54
2B
（1206） 3.2
  1.6±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.4＋0.2
           －0.1 0.6
   9.14
2E
（1210）   2.6±0.2 15.5
2H
（2010） 5.0   2.5±0.2 24.3
3A
（2512） 6.3   3.1±0.2 37.1
RF73 2B T TD 100 J
Product
Code
Power
Rating
1J :0.063W
2A:0.1W
2B:0.125W
2E:0.25W
2H:0.5W
3A:1.0W
Terminal
Surface Material
 T：Sn
（L：Sn/Pb）
Taping
TD:4mm pitch
 punch paper
TE:4mm pitch
 plastic
 embossed
BK:Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
Resistance
Tolerance
 J :±5%
Type Power
Rating

Operating Temperature Range：－55℃～＋125℃
※1 Standard packaging：TD(4mm pitch punch paper)
■ Type Designation
　Example
■Dimensions
EU
RoHS
The terminal surface material lead free is standard.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
Type
（Inch Size Code）
Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±0.2 W c d t±0.1
1J
（0603） 1.6    0.8±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1
0.5
   2.14
2A
（0805） 2.0  1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3＋0.2
           －0.1    4.54
2B
（1206） 3.2
  1.6±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.4＋0.2
           －0.1 0.6
   9.14
2E
（1210）   2.6±0.2 15.5
2H
（2010） 5.0   2.5±0.2 24.3
3A
（2512） 6.3   3.1±0.2 37.1
RF73 2B T TD 100 J
Product
Code
Power
Rating
1J :0.063W
2A:0.1W
2B:0.125W
2E:0.25W
2H:0.5W
3A:1.0W
Terminal
Surface Material
 T：Sn
（L：Sn/Pb）
Taping
TD:4mm pitch
 punch paper
TE:4mm pitch
 plastic
 embossed
BK:Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
Resistance
Tolerance
 J :±5%
Type Power
Rating